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2021-22 Cuesta College 

Student Clubs/Organizations 
(as of 11/29/21) 

 
 

 Name of Club Club Advisor & President 

 

 

Alpha Gamma Sigma (AGS) 

Academic Honor Society & Service 

Organization 

 

Dr. Chris Gilbert, Advisor 

cgilbert@cuesta.edu 

 

 

Black Student Union 

To educate, unite and inspire black 

students with awareness; to strive 

for academic excellence and 

empower black students to build the 

future while we motivate and learn. 

Christina Sholars Advisor 

christina_sholars@cuesta.edu 

 

Dawn Grillo, President 

dawn_grillo@my.cuesta.edu  

 Cuesta Chess and Board Game 

Club 

To teach and learn chess, play fun 

board games, play chess and improve 

skills.  

Zachary McKiernan, Advisor  

zachary_mckiernan@cuesta.edu  

 

Jadon Wexler, President 

jadon_wexler@my.cuesta.edu  

mailto:studentlife@cuesta.edu
mailto:cgilbert@cuesta.edu
mailto:christina_sholars@cuesta.edu
mailto:dawn_grillo@my.cuesta.edu
mailto:zachary_mckiernan@cuesta.edu
mailto:jadon_wexler@my.cuesta.edu


Student Life and Leadership  studentlife@cuesta.edu  

 

 

 

Cuesta Pride 

To unite, support, foster, facilitate and 

create awareness for the LGBTQ+ 

community of Cuesta College 

Ritchie Bermudez, Co-Advisor 

claudansid_bermudez@cuesta.edu 

 

Lisa Defraga, Co-Advisor 

  ldefraga@cuesta.edu 

 

Ashley Hale-Tignor, President 

ashley_haletignor@my.cuesta.edu  

 

 

Dreamers United 

To create awareness, support and 

resources for undocumented students 

to assure their personal and academic 

success. 

 

Monica Contreras Advisor 

 monica_contreras@cuesta.edu  

 

Alondra Perez Flores President 

alondra_perezflores@my.cuesta.edu  

  

Engineers Without Borders 

To build a better world through 

engineering projects that empower 

communities to meet their basic 

human needs. 

Robin Dungan, Advisor 

 robin_dungan@cuesta.edu  

 

 Anthony Neumann, President  

 anthony_neumann@my.cuesta.edu  
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Latino Leadership Network 

(LLN) 

Learning leadership skills to help 

serve our students and community. 

Diane Dee Limon, Co-Advisor 

Alejandra Aguirre, Co-Advisor  

dlimon@cuesta.edu 

alejandra_aguirre@cuesta.edu 

 

Marcos Garcia, President 

marcos_garcia1@my.cuesta.edu  

 

Movimiento Estudiantil Chicano de 

Aztlan (MEChA) 

To advance educational attainment 

of Chicanx & Latinx students, 

promote leadership and social 

change. 

Alicia Paniagua, Co-Advisor 

alicia_paniagua@cuesta.edu 

Dr. Mario Espinoza-Kulick, Co-Advisor 

mario_espinozakulick@cuesta.edu  

Maggie Munoz, Co-Advisor  

magdalena_munoz@cuesta.edu  

 

Juan Pablo (J.P.) Flores, Vice President  

juanpablo_flores@my.cuesta.edu  

 Rodeo Club 

To promote the sport of rodeo among 

Cuesta student athletes.  
 

Amy Stapp, Advisor 

amy_stapp@cuesta.edu  
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SAMPE (Society for the 

Advancement of Material & 

Process Engineering) 

Design, manufacture and test a 

miniature structural bridge using 

green materials.  

Get connected with engineers around 

the world. Learn about composite 

materials. 

Eltahy Elghandour, Advisor 

eelghand@cuesta.edu  

 

Joseph Fairchild, President  

joseph_fairchild@my.cuesta.edu  

 

Wired Like This 

To help create social connections and 

decrease stigma through fun activities 

like game hour, hangouts and events. 

All students are welcome. 

Jen Donaldson, Advisor 

jennifer_donaldson@cuesta.edu  

 
James Ray, President 

james_ray3@my.cuesta.edu 

 

Inactive Clubs a) American Institute of 

Architecture Students (AIAS) 

b) Ag Ambassadors 

c) Art Club 

d) Coastal Clean-up 

e) Cuesta Dance Company 

f) Cuesta Student 

Entrepreneurship  

g) Future Teacher Chapter 
h) IACT: Improv Actors Club of 

Today 
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i) KGUR: Cuesta Radio 

j) The League of Fingers 

k) Plant Based Nutrition  

l) Pre-Health Club 

m) S.O.A.R. - Substances: Outreach, 

Awareness, Responsibility 

n) Spanish Club 

o) STEM 

p) S.V.A. - Student Veterans of 

America 

q) Ultimate Frisbee 
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